Angel Hair Trap
Field proven.
Floor-mount or Line-mount design.
Removes stringers without disruption
of material flow.
Clear view window for level detec-
tion.
Easy clean-out.

Blending Solutions offers PLC-based control retrofits for any blender on
the market.
Ordering Information
Style
AHT -  Angel Hair Trap
C - 2.5 inch line
D -  3 inch line
F - 4 inch line
G - 5 inch line
X - 6 inch line
Line Size
Diameter
Publication: AHT-1
September 2010
Category Explanations
Pressure/Vacuum
10 - 10” Diameter
18 - 18” Diameter
P - Pressure
V - Vacuum
Enter in each box the letter or number corresponding to your specifications when ordering.
Style
Angel Hair Traps are made out of 304 Stainless Steel.
Line Size
This designates the diameter of the lines running in and out of the Angel
Hair Trap.
Pressure/Vacuum
P - The Pressure Angel Hair Trap is for use with pressure lines.  It features a
rubber seal ring and pressure relief valve.
V - The Vacuum Angel Hair Trap is for use with vacuum lines.  It features a
rubber seal ring.
Advanced Blending Solutions
PH 888-204-5080    Fx 906-914-4179
AHT-G-10